
                        St Joseph’s Autumn 1 term events 

 

Foundation Stage Welcome Mass 

In the hall at 9am on Thursday 29th September. 

Only parents of children in FS2 are invited to stay due to space in the hall. 

 

 

Macmillan coffee morning 

In the hall between 8.50am and 10am on Friday 30th September.  

Any baked or donated cakes are very much appreciated! Children can buy a bun 

for 20p and parents can stay for a coffee/tea and cake with the option to donate 

to this heart-touching charity. Classes will come into the hall and children can 

stay to have their cake with their parents or return back to class. 

 

Parents evening FS2 to Year 6 

In the hall between 2pm and 7pm on Wednesday 5th 

October.  

Letters will be shared with timings of your appointment nearer the time.  

 

Harvest Mass 

In the hall at 9am on Wednesday 12th October. 

Children are invited to bring in food which is not fresh such as packets/tins to do-

nate towards a local food bank. This mass is for pupils only.  

 

Y6 trip to Crucial Crew on Friday 14th October. 

Break up for half term on Friday 21st October. 



                        St Joseph’s Autumn 2 term events 

Return back to school on Monday 31st October. 

Autumn disco                Tuesday 1st November 

Children are invited to wear their Halloween costumes to school as non-uniform.  

FS2/Year 1/Year 2 disco will be in school time with usual pick-up time. 

KS2 disco will be after school finishing at 4.30pm with pick up from usual collec-

tion points on the playground.  

Tickets will be available to purchase at £2 which will include entry, a snack and a 

drink. This event will be run by Friends of St Joseph’s. 

School photos              Wednesday 2nd October  

This is individual school photos and sibling photos. Details will be shared nearer 

the time if children have younger/older siblings who do not attend school and 

families wish for them to have a photograph.  

Flu vaccination            Tuesday 8th November  

An electronic link will be shared with parents  on Class dojo nearer the time. You 

need to give permission if you wish your child to be vaccinated. 

Children in Need       Friday 18th November 

Pupils are invited to wear pyjamas/spotty clothes and donate 50p towards this 

charity.  

Bottle donation and non-uniform          Friday 25th November 

Pupils are invited to wear their own clothes and donate a bottle towards the 

Christmas fayre.  

School Christmas Fayre                Saturday 3rd December 

FS2 Nativity                                    Monday 5th December at 2.30pm 

Year 1/Year 2 Nativity                  Tuesday 6th December at 2.30pm 

Key Stage 2 Pantomime               Wednesday 7th December at 2.30pm 

Christmas dinner and last day     Thursday 15th December 

INSET day on Friday 16th December 


